

Cheng Uei Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
2017 Consolidated Monthly Sales

Year 2017

Year 2016

YearMonth	3C Components		Channel		Others		Total		MoM (QoQ)		YoY	YearMonth	Consolidated Sales NTS'000
	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	%	%			
2017/01	2,995,737	49%	934,160	15%	2,164,619	36%	6,094,516	100%	-30%	-17%		2016/01	7,305,000
2017/02	2,746,073	47%	786,665	13%	2,302,416	39%	5,835,154	100%	-4%	28%		2016/02	4,544,900
2017/03	3,002,898	48%	777,273	12%	2,454,812	39%	6,234,983	100%	7%	-5%		2016/03	6,547,833
Q1	8,744,708	48%	2,498,098	14%	6,921,847	38%	18,164,653	100%	-34%	-1%		Q1	18,397,733
2017/04	2,780,756	47%	650,556	11%	2,504,372	42%	5,935,684	100%	-5%	-6%		2016/04	6,289,648
2017/05	3,011,881	51%	595,916	10%	2,301,795	39%	5,909,592	100%	0%	3%		2016/05	5,736,497
2017/06	3,582,723	52%	524,328	8%	2,727,188	40%	6,834,239	100%	16%	7%		2016/06	6,374,218
Q2	9,375,360	50%	1,770,800	9%	7,533,355	40%	18,679,515	100%	3%	2%		Q2	18,400,363
2017/07	4,518,754	52%	626,052	7%	3,509,045	41%	8,653,851	100%	27%	19%		2016/07	7,253,893
2017/08	4,426,543	51%	688,033	8%	3,626,615	41%	8,741,191	100%	1%	2%		2016/08	8,538,435
2017/09	5,090,119	51%	1,233,777	12%	3,654,253	37%	9,978,149	100%	14%	-5%		2016/09	10,499,921
Q3	14,035,416	51%	2,547,862	9%	10,789,913	39%	27,373,191	100%	47%	4%		Q3	26,292,249
2017/10	3,969,651	42%	980,905	10%	4,400,224	47%	9,350,780	100%	-6%	-1%		2016/10	9,491,381
2017/11	4,594,729	42%	2,135,786	20%	4,093,021	38%	10,823,536	100%	16%	18%		2016/11	9,161,333
2017/12	4,461,442	48%	1,610,060	17%	3,160,908	34%	9,232,410	100%	-15%	5%		2016/12	8,756,470
Q4	13,025,822	44%	4,726,751	16%	11,654,153	40%	29,406,726	100%	7%	7%		Q4	27,409,184
2017/01~12	45,181,306	48%	11,543,511	12%	36,899,268	39%	93,624,085	100%		3%		2016/01~12	90,499,529
2016/01~12	41,830,205	46%	13,144,841	15%	35,524,483	39%	90,499,529	100%					
YoY		8%		-12%		4%				3%			

PS : Monthly figures are unaudited, prepared by Cheng Uei.